Headline: mai adds new listed securities : BPS's securities to be traded on April 3, 2024

Security Symbol: BPS, MAI

Announcement Details

Listing

Listing

Company hame
Security Symbol
Secondary market
Industry

Listed date
Trading date

Number of listed shares (Common Stock)(shares)

Number of paid-up Stocks (Common Stock)(shares)

Par value (baht per share)
Paid-up capital (baht)

IPO shares (shares)
Allocated to

IPO price (baht)

IPO offering date

Common stock

BPS Technology Public Company Limited (BPS)
BPS

MAI

Industrials

03-Apr-2024

03-Apr-2024

400,000,000

400,000,000

0.50

200,000,000.00

120,000,000

Public totaling 120,000,000 shares.
0.90

From 27-Mar-2024 to 29-Mar-2024

Business description Distributor of electrical connectivity equipment, smart-home
products, and solar cell products. Solutions provider of solar
rooftop, main distribution board, fiber optic network,

facilitating gadgets for residence



