Headline: mai adds new listed securities: BPS's securities to be traded on April 3, 2024

Security Symbol: BPS, MAI

Announcement Details

Listing	
Listing	Common stock
Company name	BPS Technology Public Company Limited (BPS)
Security Symbol	BPS
Secondary market	MAI
Industry	Industrials
Listed date	03-Apr-2024
Trading date	03-Apr-2024
Number of listed shares (Common Stock)(shares)	400,000,000
Number of paid-up Stocks (Common Stock)(shares)	400,000,000
Par value (baht per share)	0.50
Paid-up capital (baht)	200,000,000.00
IPO shares (shares)	120,000,000
Allocated to	Public totaling 120,000,000 shares.
IPO price (baht)	0.90
IPO offering date	From 27-Mar-2024 to 29-Mar-2024
Business description	Distributor of electrical connectivity equipment, smart-home products, and solar cell products. Solutions provider of solar rooftop, main distribution board, fiber optic network, facilitating gadgets for residence